
mini Crostic Puzzle 2159
Thank you, K Street.
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A.

Zendaya won an Emmy
Award for portraying Rue
in this HBO teen drama
series
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B.
U. S. state capital that bills
itself as "The Live Music
Capital of the World" 117
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C.

He knocked down Primo
Carnera 11 times to
become boxing's World
Heavyweight Champion
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D.
Term originally used in
1956 to describe French
actress Brigitte Bardot  75 
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E.

Mark Rylance stars as the
title character in this 2016
film based on Roald Dahl's
1982 novel of the same
name
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F. Canada's oldest national
park  94 

 
 13 

 
 62 

 
105

 
 27 

.

G. Olympic contest
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H. #MeToo
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I.
Ancient bead game
popular with East Asian
gamblers   6  
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J.

Stephen King post-
apocalyptic novel that
topped the NYT Fiction
Best Seller list in 1990
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K. Like the dodo
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L. Moon of Jupiter
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M.
Prolonged bitter quarrel
with or campaign against
someone  41 
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N. #1 hit for Danny & the
Juniors  48 
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O. Selfish aim or motive
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P. Weapon for Kylo Ren
118

 
 31 

 
 17 

 
 88 

 
 67 

   
 83 

 
116

 
  7  

 
110

 
 51 

.


